
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:25

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6

1 1589 Van Tiggelen Lotte       ATAC 14.26 5

2 1040 Verkoyen Aprill          SACN 14.38 5

3 1212 Lodewijckx Ine           AVT  14.52 4

4 9996 Blazevic Andrea          Dui  14.9 4

5 1132 Vercaigne Mette          VMOL 15.05 4

6 1029 Van Aelten Laura         ACHL 15.1 4

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:25

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7

1 1088 Davids Maithe            AVT  13 5

2 1189 Boonen Lore              LOOI 13.87 4

3 9968 Smits Lidianne           Ned  14.2 5

4 1772 Segers Julie             LOOI 14.26 4

5 1372 Lenaerts Robine          ATAC 14.73 4

6 1211 Lemmens Auke             AVT  14.77 5

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:24

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 3426 Claes Noa                VMOL 13.24 3

2 3379 Van Loock Stien          DCLA 13.75 3

3 3340 Demeulemeester Yinthe    VMOL 14.3 2

4 3828 Perez Martin Anoushka*   ATLA 14.51 3

5 9971 Claes Michelle           NA   17.16 3

3546 Van Moorsel Robin        DALO     NG  2

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:26

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3

1 583 Knapen Caroline          GENK 13.28 Jun 1

2 457 Claes Flore              DALO 13.46 Jun 1

3 2049 Claeys Karlien - 21      DALO 21.61 Sen 93

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:26

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 898 De Raedt Bram            AVT  12.54 5

2 1681 Jochems Bastiaan         ATAC 12.88 4

3 1236 Van Meijl Syl*           DALO 13.52 4

1055 Vanderhoven Michael      AVT     DIS  4

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=18:27

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 2993 Huysmans Timber          GRIM 11.77 3

2 2835 Bevan Idris*             VMOL 12.15 3

3 2922 Hendrickx Jannes         DALO 12.28 2

4 9988 Blazavic Ivan            Dui  12.36 2

5 9969 Smits Cedric             Ned  12.82 3

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:40

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2



1 960 Clauwers Michiel         BREE 11.73 Jun 0

2 9979 Pfeiffer Moritz          Dui  12.01 Sen 98

3 3508 Vandeloo Dries           LOOI 12.65 Sen 96

4 5752 De Smedt Serge           ATAC 13.27 Mas 73

5 6031 Hesius Tom               DALO 16.02 Mas 73

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:40

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2

1 2709 Kerkhofs Dries           GENK 11.91 Sen 99

2 9977 Giese Sebastian          Dui  11.97 Sen 99

3 656 D'hooghe Zico            AVZK 12.15 Jun 1

4 723 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  12.3 Jun 0

5 2316 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 13.03 Sen 95

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=19:39

Reeks:1

1 2852 Vankrunckelsven Brent    AVT  5.95m -0.9 3

2 3324 Engelborghs Jorrit       ADD  5.83m -0.5 3

3 2895 Moors Lander             AVT  5.73m -0.3 2

4 3073 Lambrechts Maarten       AVZK 5.59m -0.2 3

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=19:41

Reeks:1

1 1165 Otten Stan               ATAC 5.83m -0.5 4

2 1003 Geerits Gijs             BREE 5.54m -0.5 5

3 1174 Berckvens Viktor         ATAC 5.53m -0.4 5

4 1682 Jochems Quinten          ATAC 5.35m -0.2 4

5 1453 Luys Noach               AVT  5.18m 0.3 4

6 1136 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 4.77m -0.2 5

7 1039 Claes Onno               VMOL 4.40m -0.5 5

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:42

Reeks:1

1 812 Vandersteen Yente        AVT  6.23m -0.5 Jun 0

2 535 Van Herck Seebe          LOOI 6.15m 0.2 Jun 1

3 4966 Manzanza Kumbi Herve     IAAC 5.44m 0.5 Mas 83

4 5292 Van Opstal Bert          ACHL 4.80m -0.3 Mas 65

5 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 3.30m -0.1 Mas 55

2709 Kerkhofs Dries           GENK     GP  0 Sen 99

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=18:46

Reeks:1

1 908 Prenen Senne             VAC  43.36m 1

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=18:47

Reeks:1

1 9973 Beckers Nico             Dui  40.53m 94

2 3489 Laporte Vincent          AVZK 38.66m 97

3 2428 Aerts Bram               ATAC 27.55m 87



discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=18:47

Reeks:1

1 6366 Geukens Bart             VMOL 39.60m 82

2 5881 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 35.45m 83

3 9980 Van De Ven Rene          Ned  30.16m 84

4 5752 De Smedt Serge           ATAC 29.58m 73

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=18:43

Reeks:1

1 1714 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 31.27m Sen 95

2 916 Demirel Ecem             AVT  29.92m Jun 0

3 583 Knapen Caroline          GENK 24.46m Jun 1

4 1600 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 23.17m Sen 91

5 521 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 22.25m Jun 1

6 533 Kerckhoven Maya          ACP  20.05m Jun 1

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=18:43

Reeks:1

1 4023 Smets Tina               ACA  24.04m 82

2 3829 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 16.84m 80

3 4014 Goossens Lutgard         DALO 15.41m 74

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=18:44

Reeks:1

1 3121 Spelmans Ward            TACT 16.18m 2

2 3070 Claes Jonathan           ACHL 11.90m 3

3 3038 Deiana Danilo            LOOI 11.61m 2

4 2920 Nulens Davy              BREE 10.46m 3

5 9969 Smits Cedric             Ned  9.29m 3

6 3062 Hesius Seppe             DALO 8.61m 3

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=18:45

Reeks:1

1 7122 De Geest Andreas         LOOI 10.51m 59

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=18:48

Reeks:1

1 1079 Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE 1.50m 4

2 1589 Van Tiggelen Lotte       ATAC 1.25m 5

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=18:49

Reeks:1

0 9984 Peeters Kirsten          Ned  1.45m 3

0 3338 Smets Lotte              TACT 1.45m 2

600 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:07

Reeks:1

1 9999 Malangre Clara           Dui  1'42.25 Sen 99

2 3379 Van Loock Stien          DCLA 1'42.63 Sch 3

3 3669 Bicker Janne             ABES 1'42.68 Sch 2



4 564 Fagard Pauline           LOOI 1'43.01 Jun 0

5 1079 Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE 1'45.45 Cad 4

6 581 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 1'45.69 Jun 0

7 617 Baetens Sara             ABES 1'47.56 Jun 0

8 9989 Blazevic Iva             Dui  1'55.28 Cad 5

9 1145 Michiels Lobke           DALO 2'00.18 Cad 5

10 3612 Vandenberk Riet          VMOL 2'07.86 Mas 69

600 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:07

Reeks:1

1 831 Elsen Robbe              AVT  1'33.99 4

2 3018 Timmerman Berre          ATLA 1'37.17 Sch 3

3 2007 Kennis Jorn              VMOL 1'40.46 5

4 1536 Mertens Toon             DALO 1'42.18 5

5 1681 Jochems Bastiaan         ATAC 1'45.16 4

600 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:08

Reeks:1

1 3489 Laporte Vincent          AVZK 1'23.38 Sen 97

2 3085 Beckers Wim              AVT  1'25.40 Sen 98

3 3035 Vangeel Jonas            LOOI 1'25.53 Sen 98

4 586 Rutten Owen              LOOI 1'26.42 Jun 0

5 9965 de Benis Tonnie          Ned  1'28.45 Sen 99

6 2331 Claes Nico               AVT  1'30.21 Sen 98

7 2804 Van Buyten Stijn         ROBA 1'30.59 Sen 98

8 9970 Vandereyt Stef           NA   1'33.90 Jun 1

9 6031 Hesius Tom               DALO 2'05.34 Mas 73

10 5370 Sleurs Jan               SACN 2'09.60 Mas 48

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=19:59

Reeks:1

1 3121 Spelmans Ward            TACT 49.92m 2

2 3038 Deiana Danilo            LOOI 34.57m 2

3 3228 De Smedt Rens            ATAC 33.70m 2

4 9969 Smits Cedric             Ned  33.08m 3

5 2920 Nulens Davy              BREE 31.63m 3

6 3070 Claes Jonathan           ACHL 31.45m 3

7 3338 Dries Pieter             LOOI 29.55m 3

8 3062 Hesius Seppe             DALO 28.08m 3

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=20:00

Reeks:1

1 7078 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  40.27m 69

2 9975 Beckers Det              Dui  36.11m 64

3 5292 Van Opstal Bert          ACHL 33.42m 65

4 7611 Michiels Peter           DALO 27.19m 65

5 5442 Vanuytven Maurice        VMOL 24.13m 65

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=19:44

Reeks:1



1 9976 Urban Lasse              Dui  42.14m Sen 98

2 9973 Beckers Nico             Dui  42.03m Sen 94

3 9977 Giese Sebastian          Dui  40.13m Sen 99

4 9972 Kleve Max                Dui  39.19m Sen 93

5 908 Prenen Senne             VAC  39.03m Jun 1

6 656 D'hooghe Zico            AVZK 38.13m Jun 1

7 3218 Lenaerts Yannick         AVT  37.31m Sen 92

8 712 Canters Sieber           AVT  36.91m Jun 1

9 3508 Vandeloo Dries           LOOI 34.57m Sen 96

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=19:44

Reeks:1

1 9980 Van De Ven Rene          Ned  46.50m 84

2 5881 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 42.21m 83

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=19:37

Reeks:1

1 785 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 11.60m 4

2 1453 Luys Noach               AVT  9.38m 4

3 1227 Mentens Lennert          GENK 8.86m 5

4 2002 Bruers Jasper            RCT  8.29m 4

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=19:36

Reeks:1

1 5953 Elsen Roger              LOOI 9.28m 44

2 5450 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 8.82m 49

3 5598 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 8.03m 45

4 9981 Knapen Henk              Ned  7.19m 44

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:45

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4

1 1772 Segers Julie             LOOI 29.2 4

2 9968 Smits Lidianne           Ned  29.71 5

3 9996 Blazevic Andrea          Dui  30.97 4

4 1211 Lemmens Auke             AVT  31.34 5

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:45

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.4

1 3426 Claes Noa                VMOL 26.29 Sch 3

2 1088 Davids Maithe            AVT  26.47 5

3 1189 Boonen Lore              LOOI 28.75 4

4 1212 Lodewijckx Ine           AVT  30.2 4

5 1132 Vercaigne Mette          VMOL 31.96 4

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:45

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6

1 457 Claes Flore              DALO 27.39 Jun 1

2 1973 Pieroni Messalina        LOOI 27.62 Sen 98

3 1951 Van Looveren Louise      ABES 28.12 Sen 98

4 2335 Beckers Laura            ACHL 29.21 Sen 96



5 2044 Verbruggen Rosanne       ABES 30.4 Sen 94

6 2049 Claeys Karlien - 21      DALO 46.14 Sen 93

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:01

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 1003 Geerits Gijs             BREE 25.65 5

2 1174 Berckvens Viktor         ATAC 25.83 5

3 1227 Mentens Lennert          GENK 28.32 5

4 1039 Claes Onno               VMOL 30.08 5

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:01

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0

1 898 De Raedt Bram            AVT  24.21 5

2 1055 Vanderhoven Michael      AVT  24.71 4

3 785 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 25.37 4

4 1453 Luys Noach               AVT  26.13 4

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:01

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 2835 Bevan Idris*             VMOL 23.95 3

2 3070 Claes Jonathan           ACHL 24.21 3

3 3228 De Smedt Rens            ATAC 25.01 2

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:01

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0

1 2852 Vankrunckelsven Brent    AVT  24.03 3

2 3073 Lambrechts Maarten       AVZK 24.05 3

3 2922 Hendrickx Jannes         DALO 24.85 2

2881 Bemong Arne              LOOI     NG  3

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:01

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 535 Van Herck Seebe          LOOI 23.57 Jun 1

2 3508 Vandeloo Dries           LOOI 25.34 Sen 96

3 6439 Banzadio Diakiese*       ABES 25.75 Mas 76

4 5752 De Smedt Serge           ATAC 27.35 Mas 73

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:01

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2

1 9979 Pfeiffer Moritz          Dui  23.59 Sen 98

2 723 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  24.32 Jun 0

3 2906 Brydenbach Hans          ACHL 24.34 Sen 87

4 9964 Kelway Sam               Eng  25.03 Sen 91

5 2316 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 26.06 Sen 95

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=20:14

Reeks:1

0 1943 De Schryver Evelyne      ABES 4.75m -0.1 Sen 94

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=20:26



Reeks:1

1 1529 Verstrepen Marte         GENK 4.98m -0.3 4

2 1765 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   ACHL 4.79m -0.2 5

3 9968 Smits Lidianne           Ned  4.46m -0.3 5

4 1589 Van Tiggelen Lotte       ATAC 4.30m -0.3 5

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:26

Reeks:1

1 3727 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  4.49m 0.1 3

2 3413 Schoone Eva*             DALO 3.64m -0.3 2

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:37

Reeks:1

1 1714 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 36.48m Sen 95

2 916 Demirel Ecem             AVT  24.65m Jun 0

3 1600 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 24.64m Sen 91

4 521 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 22.40m Jun 1

5 533 Kerckhoven Maya          ACP  21.54m Jun 1

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=20:39

Reeks:1

1 3737 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 25.86m 80

2 4023 Smets Tina               ACA  19.97m 82

3 4014 Goossens Lutgard         DALO 16.82m 74

3829 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA     GP  80

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=20:47

Reeks:1

1 9963 Wan Jaybre               Ned  33.91m 4

2 1399 Breban Linde             ADD  33.11m 4

3 1029 Van Aelten Laura         ACHL 29.01m 4

4 1372 Lenaerts Robine          ATAC 25.84m 4

5 1040 Verkoyen Aprill          SACN 23.90m 5

6 1064 Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL 22.31m 5

7 1208 Heylen Froukje           AVT  17.86m 4

8 1079 Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE 15.25m 4

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=20:48

Reeks:1

1 3338 Smets Lotte              TACT 40.15m 2

2 9983 Peeters Kirsten          Ned  32.48m 3

3 3352 Vansimpsen Mirthe        AVT  25.05m 3

4 3916 Daems Silke              ABES 24.06m 2

5 3474 Kerckhoven Birthe        ACP  23.17m 3

speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=20:49

Reeks:1

1 9984 Bauling Bieneke          Ned  32.54m 68

2 3904 Schepers Margot          DALO 16.27m 63

3 3610 Boelen Diana             VMOL 16.01m 69



kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=20:40

Reeks:1

0 908 Prenen Senne             VAC  13.89m 1

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=20:39

Reeks:1

1 9973 Beckers Nico             Dui  13.87m 94

2 2290 Volders Jurre - 21       DALO 6.01m 93

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=20:41

Reeks:1

1 5881 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 12.62m 83

2 6366 Geukens Bart             VMOL 12.54m 82

3 9980 Van De Ven Rene          Ned  11.17m 84

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=20:42

Reeks:1

1 9975 Beckers Det              Dui  11.95m 64

2 7078 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  11.41m 69

3 5292 Van Opstal Bert          ACHL 11.41m 65

4 7611 Michiels Peter           DALO 8.53m 65

5 6723 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 8.18m 65

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=21:02

Reeks:1

1 9972 Kleve Max                Dui  1.75m Sen 93

2 9977 Giese Sebastian          Dui  1.65m Sen 99

3 9962 Cicchelli Lorenzo        ITA  1.60m Mas 69

4 9976 Urban Lasse              Dui  1.60m Sen 98

5 5554 Maes Dirk                ACW  1.25m Mas 55

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=21:02

Reeks:1

1 1682 Jochems Quinten          ATAC 1.60m 4

2 1174 Berckvens Viktor         ATAC 1.55m 5

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=21:05

Reeks:1

1 3324 Engelborghs Jorrit       ADD  1.80m 3

2 2881 Bemong Arne              LOOI 1.70m 3

2000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=20:34

Reeks:1

1 1331 Quintelier Noor          LEBB 7'21.58 4

2 1208 Heylen Froukje           AVT  9'35.41 4

2000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=20:35

Reeks:1

1 893 Vranken Tjerre           AVT  6'19.37 4



2 1181 Hertogen Robbe           ATLA 6'40.10 4

3 1180 Volders Alexander        LOOI 6'49.14 5

4 1453 Luys Noach               AVT  7'34.82 4

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=20:59

Reeks:1

1 2543 Helsen Thomas            LOOI 9'01.60 Sen 88

2 5981 Hendrickx Tomas          ARAC 9'02.65 Mas 81

3 3035 Vangeel Jonas            LOOI 9'25.88 Sen 98

4 2820 Gobert Jan               OLSE 9'27.45 Sch 3

5 510 Jordens Jasper           DALO 9'34.56 Jun 1

6 2845 Seynaeve Jurgen          LOOI 10'06.58 Sen 90

7 9970 Vandereyt Stef           NA   10'20.82 Jun 1

8 9966 Franssen Malte           Ned  10'51.90 Sen 87

9 9967 Alexandre Ramos Manuel   Ned  10'54.65 Mas 84

10 9958 Van de Winkel Jan        Ned  11'00.39 Mas 63

11 9959 Smeets Hans              Ned  11'30.23 Mas 47

12 2290 Volders Jurre - 21       DALO 11'57.89 Sen 93

13 9960 Bosmans Brecht           NA   13'03.66 Sen 92

14 5370 Sleurs Jan               SACN 13'24.32 Mas 48

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=21:52

Reeks:1

1 1909 Hermens Bert             ATLA 41.49m 4

2 1165 Otten Stan               ATAC 40.07m 4

3 787 Thiels Jarne             ACHL 35.92m 4

4 964 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 32.77m 4

5 1171 Convens Tibo             LOOI 31.67m 5

6 1174 Berckvens Viktor         ATAC 29.24m 5

7 1090 Kerckhoven Remco         ACP  24.79m 5

8 2002 Bruers Jasper            RCT  23.72m 4

785 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL     NG  4

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=21:53

Reeks:1

1 7122 De Geest Andreas         LOOI 40.04m 59

2 5554 Maes Dirk                ACW  33.75m 55

3 5450 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 29.66m 49

4 5953 Elsen Roger              LOOI 25.97m 44

5 5598 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 22.35m 45

6 5523 Smets René               AVZK 20.82m 53

7 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 20.24m 55

8 9981 Knapen Henk              Ned  19.90m 44

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=21:27

Reeks:1

1 3338 Dries Pieter             LOOI 41.01m 3

2 3228 De Smedt Rens            ATAC 40.28m 2

3 3038 Deiana Danilo            LOOI 37.19m 2

4 2920 Nulens Davy              BREE 34.35m 3



5 3062 Hesius Seppe             DALO 31.85m 3

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=21:28

Reeks:1

1 9975 Beckers Det              Dui  37.20m 64

2 7078 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  35.71m 69

3 6723 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 29.76m 65

4 7611 Michiels Peter           DALO 22.33m 65

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:23

Reeks:1

1 9963 Wan Jaybre               Ned  12.33m 4

2 1040 Verkoyen Aprill          SACN 10.69m 5

3 2106 Omore Warnida*           AVT  10.41m 4

4 1898 De Taeye Lore            RCT  9.89m 4

5 1372 Lenaerts Robine          ATAC 9.31m 4

6 1064 Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL 8.96m 5

7 1529 Verstrepen Marte         GENK 8.22m 4

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:24

Reeks:1

1 3338 Smets Lotte              TACT 12.28m 2

2 3337 Boyen Freya              TACT 11.42m 2

3 3352 Vansimpsen Mirthe        AVT  10.43m 3

4 3727 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  8.39m 3

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=21:25

Reeks:1

1 3904 Schepers Margot          DALO 8.29m 63

2 3610 Boelen Diana             VMOL 7.91m 69

3 4098 Paps Maria               LOOI 5.77m 48

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=21:26

Reeks:1

1   ABES                   53.98  

2044 Verbruggen Rosanne       

1951 Van Looveren Louise      

1943 De Schryver Evelyne      

3916 Daems Silke              

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=22:14

Reeks:1

1   ATAC                   49.56  

1681 Jochems Bastiaan         

1165 Otten Stan               

1174 Berckvens Viktor         

1682 Jochems Quinten          

2   ATLA                   51.62  

1909 Hermens Bert             

5881 Bruninx Geert            



6712 Vranken Chretien         

5888 Segers Peter             

3   GEMENGD                52.78  

3038 Deiana Danilo            LOOI

9970 Vandereyt Stef NA  

9967 Alexandre Ramos Manuel Ned 

2845 Seynaeve Jurgen          LOOI

4   GEMENGD                53.90  

3338 Dries Pieter             LOOI

3035 Vangeel Jonas            LOOI

9960 Bosmans Brecht NA  

9966 Franssen Malte Ned 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=22:47

Reeks:1

1 9983 Peeters Kirsten          Ned  27.76m 3

2 3352 Vansimpsen Mirthe        AVT  25.92m 3

3 3727 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  24.10m 3

4 3474 Kerckhoven Birthe        ACP  20.74m 3

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=22:48

Reeks:1

1 9963 Wan Jaybre               Ned  35.30m 4

2 1040 Verkoyen Aprill          SACN 30.24m 5

3 1898 De Taeye Lore            RCT  28.17m 4

4 1399 Breban Linde             ADD  25.96m 4

5 1064 Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL 25.78m 5

6 1208 Heylen Froukje           AVT  21.31m 4

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=22:48

Reeks:1

1 9984 Bauling Bieneke          Ned  28.27m 68

2 3904 Schepers Margot          DALO 22.33m 63

3 3610 Boelen Diana             VMOL 19.76m 69

4 4098 Paps Maria               LOOI 12.64m 48

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=22:26

Reeks:1

1 1165 Otten Stan               ATAC 38.80m 4

2 787 Thiels Jarne             ACHL 36.00m 4

3 1909 Hermens Bert             ATLA 30.62m 4

4 1227 Mentens Lennert          GENK 29.86m 5

5 1174 Berckvens Viktor         ATAC 28.90m 5

6 2002 Bruers Jasper            RCT  23.35m 4

7 1090 Kerckhoven Remco         ACP  23.16m 5

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=22:27

Reeks:1

1 7122 De Geest Andreas         LOOI 40.07m 59

2 5554 Maes Dirk                ACW  29.99m 55



3 5523 Smets René               AVZK 25.54m 53

speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas Heren  Uur=22:27

Reeks:1

1 5598 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 18.04m 45

2 5953 Elsen Roger              LOOI 17.48m 44

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=21:54

Reeks:1

1 916 Demirel Ecem             AVT  9.17m Jun 0

2 1600 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 7.67m Sen 91

3 521 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 7.58m Jun 1

4 2049 Claeys Karlien - 21      DALO 3.57m Sen 93

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=21:55

Reeks:1

1 4023 Smets Tina               ACA  7.36m 82

2 4014 Goossens Lutgard         DALO 6.10m 74

3829 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA     NG  80


